
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

Mini (A1 Main)

Miranda, Justin 1 1 24 5:06.384 12.095 12.278 12.358 112.441

Loos, A A Ron 2 2 24 5:12.595 6.211 12.372 12.519 12.596 212.662

Loos, John 3 3 22 5:01.190 12.570 12.665 12.777 312.962

Unknown 4 4 21 5:09.833 12.732 12.919 13.204 413.648

Prommer, Doug 6 5 21 5:10.212 0.379 13.259 13.369 13.563 613.819

Sanders, James 5 6 0   5 

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A1 Main)

Matlo, Aaron 1 1 28 5:05.610 10.455 10.502 10.557 110.611

Swart,  Gert 2 2 27 5:11.155 10.706 10.823 10.966 211.055

Gleboff, Aaron 3 3 26 5:04.210 10.927 11.039 11.118 311.201

Van Essen, Tim 4 4 25 5:01.525 10.942 11.112 11.250 411.397

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

12th Stock (A1 Main)

Loos, John 1 1 43 8:10.995 10.951 11.015 11.057 111.098

Loos, A A Ron 3 2 41 8:08.939 11.030 11.150 11.215 311.259

Houston, Byron 4 3 37 8:06.276 11.280 11.448 11.699 411.859

Van Essen, Tim 2 4 37 8:06.499 0.223 10.755 10.833 10.961 211.070

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock (A1 Main)

Tomasz, Micheal 1 1 30 5:04.487 9.661 9.705 9.780 19.820

Matlo, Aaron 3 2 30 5:08.947 4.460 9.965 10.006 10.032 310.061

Miranda, Justin 2 3 29 5:03.807 9.945 9.982 10.014 210.042

Gleboff, Aaron 4 4 24 4:11.619 9.684 9.911 10.011 410.087

Sanders, James 5 5 7 1:18.695 10.166 10.426  5 

Van Essen, Tim 6 6 0   6 



OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

Novice (A1 Main)

Sanders, Corbon 1 1 12 5:24.064 23.488 25.228 29.781 1 

Miranda, Ayrton 2 2 11 5:25.414 24.429 25.877 28.991 2 

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (B1 Main)

Swart,  Gert 1 1 28 5:06.158 9.312 10.276 10.464 510.583

Loos, John 2 2 27 5:09.814 10.613 10.749 10.858 610.966

Sanders, James 3 3 26 5:11.349 10.693 10.993 11.076 711.199

Prommer, Doug 4 4 19 5:01.629 11.938 12.472 12.873 813.704

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (A1 Main)

Matlo, Aaron 1 1 29 5:02.154 9.809 9.883 9.937 110.018

Loos, A A Ron 3 2 29 5:08.625 6.471 10.120 10.206 10.267 310.330

Miranda, Justin 2 3 28 5:05.566 10.195 10.276 10.346 210.408

Gleboff, Aaron 4 4 28 5:07.430 1.864 10.253 10.364 10.437 410.494

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

Mini (A2 Main)

Miranda, Justin 1 1 24 5:06.526 12.147 12.210 12.271 112.327

Loos, A A Ron 2 2 23 5:00.915 12.278 12.393 12.518 212.619

Loos, John 3 3 23 5:04.860 3.945 12.569 12.675 12.759 312.870

Prommer, Doug 6 4 21 5:06.388 13.210 13.376 13.560 613.874

Unknown 4 5 21 5:09.953 3.565 12.559 13.026 13.331 413.613

Sanders, James 5 6 0   5 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Mini (A2)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:06.384Miranda, Justin 1 5:06.526 1 1 2124 24 48/612.9101.

5:12.595Loos, A A Ron 2 5:00.915 2 2 4224 23 47/613.5102.

5:01.190Loos, John 3 5:04.860 3 3 6322 23 45/606.0503.

5:10.212Prommer, Doug 5 5:06.388 5 4 9421 21 42/616.6004.

5:09.833Unknown 4 5:09.953 4 5 0521 21 42/619.7865.

0.000Sanders, James 6 6 6 1260 0/0.0006.



OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A2 Main)

Swart,  Gert 2 1 26 5:05.727 10.691 10.784 10.902 211.013

Gleboff, Aaron 3 2 25 5:01.228 10.695 11.123 11.266 311.354

Van Essen, Tim 4 3 25 5:04.832 3.604 11.014 11.151 11.233 411.349

Matlo, Aaron 1 4 24 4:28.928 10.505 10.596 10.673 110.784

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

F1 (A2)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:11.155Swart,  Gert 2 5:05.727 2 1 3127 26 53/616.8821.

5:05.610Matlo, Aaron 1 4:28.928 1 4 5428 24 52/574.5382.

5:04.210Gleboff, Aaron 3 5:01.228 3 2 5226 25 51/605.4383.

5:01.525Van Essen, Tim 4 5:04.832 4 3 7325 25 50/606.3574.

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

12th Stock (A2 Main)

Loos, John 1 1 41 8:01.184 10.875 10.945 10.997 111.069

Van Essen, Tim 2 2 40 8:04.645 10.921 10.983 11.054 211.131

Loos, A A Ron 3 3 40 8:04.785 0.140 10.995 11.144 11.250 311.309

Houston, Byron 4 4 38 8:08.574 10.951 11.170 11.348 411.498

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

12th Stock (A2)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

8:10.995Loos, John 1 8:01.184 1 1 2143 41 84/972.1791.

8:08.939Loos, A A Ron 2 8:04.785 2 3 5341 40 81/973.7242.

8:06.499Van Essen, Tim 4 8:04.645 4 2 6237 40 77/971.1443.

8:06.276Houston, Byron 3 8:08.574 3 4 7437 38 75/974.8504.



OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock (A2 Main)

Tomasz, Micheal 1 1 30 5:02.373 9.669 9.713 9.774 19.818

Matlo, Aaron 3 2 30 5:07.837 5.464 9.895 9.938 9.997 310.032

Gleboff, Aaron 4 3 28 5:06.399 9.646 9.798 9.929 410.060

Sanders, James 5 4 26 5:04.913 10.344 10.510 10.608 510.740

Miranda, Justin 2 5 24 5:07.114 10.073 10.194 10.313 210.453

Van Essen, Tim 6 6 0   6 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

TC Stock (A2)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:04.487Tomasz, Micheal 1 5:02.373 1 1 2130 30 60/606.8601.

5:08.947Matlo, Aaron 2 5:07.837 2 2 4230 30 60/616.7842.

4:11.619Gleboff, Aaron 4 5:06.399 4 3 7324 28 52/558.0183.

5:03.807Miranda, Justin 3 5:07.114 3 5 8529 24 53/610.9214.

1:18.695Sanders, James 5 5:04.913 5 4 947 26 33/383.6085.

0.000Van Essen, Tim 6 6 6 1260 0/0.0006.

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

Novice (A2 Main)

Miranda, Ayrton 2 1 11 5:20.198 22.778 24.854 27.107 2 

Sanders, Corbon 1 2 9 5:01.381 17.027 24.186  1 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Novice (A2)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:25.414Miranda, Ayrton 2 5:20.198 2 1 3111 11 22/645.6121.

5:24.064Sanders, Corbon 1 5:01.381 1 2 3212 9 21/625.4452.



OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (B2 Main)

Swart,  Gert 1 1 27 5:05.077 10.387 10.611 10.723 510.812

Loos, John 2 2 26 5:03.732 10.661 10.876 11.020 611.158

Sanders, James 3 3 26 5:06.600 2.868 10.802 11.001 11.126 711.229

Prommer, Doug 4 4 22 5:09.507 12.127 12.384 12.568 812.844

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Scale Spec (B2)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:06.158Swart,  Gert 1 5:05.077 1 1 2128 27 55/611.2351.

5:09.814Loos, John 2 5:03.732 2 2 4227 26 53/613.5462.

5:11.349Sanders, James 3 5:06.600 3 3 6326 26 52/617.9493.

5:01.629Prommer, Doug 4 5:09.507 4 4 8419 22 41/611.1364.

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

14
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (A2 Main)

Matlo, Aaron 1 1 30 5:08.807 9.701 9.842 9.923 19.994

Loos, A A Ron 3 2 29 5:08.348 10.074 10.165 10.241 310.322

Gleboff, Aaron 4 3 28 5:00.714 10.127 10.236 10.318 410.359

Miranda, Justin 2 4 28 5:04.396 3.682 10.213 10.290 10.357 210.413

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Scale Spec (A2)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:02.154Matlo, Aaron 1 5:08.807 1 1 2129 30 59/610.9611.

5:08.625Loos, A A Ron 2 5:08.348 2 2 4229 29 58/616.9732.

5:07.430Gleboff, Aaron 4 5:00.714 4 3 7328 28 56/608.1443.

5:05.566Miranda, Justin 3 5:04.396 3 4 7428 28 56/609.9624.



OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

15
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

Mini (A3 Main)

Van Essen, Tim 5 1 23 5:10.115 12.015 12.311 12.505 512.675

Prommer, Doug 6 2 22 5:08.915 12.824 12.994 13.112 613.267

Miranda, Justin 1 3 0   1 

Loos, A A Ron 2 4 0   2 

Loos, John 3 5 0   3 

Unknown 4 6 0   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Mini (A3)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:06.384Miranda, Justin 1 5:06.526 1 1 3 2124 24 48/612.9101.

5:12.595Loos, A A Ron 2 5:00.915 2 2 4 4224 23 47/613.5102.

5:01.190Loos, John 3 5:04.860 3 3 5 6322 23 45/606.0503.

5:10.212Prommer, Doug 5 5:06.388 5:08.915 5 4 2 6421 21 222 43/615.3034.

5:09.833Unknown 4 5:09.953 4 5 6 0521 21 42/619.7865.

0.000Sanders, James 6 6 6 6 1260 0/0.0006.

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

16
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A3 Main)

Matlo, Aaron 1 1 28 5:05.956 10.376 10.454 10.544 110.621

Swart,  Gert 2 2 27 5:05.613 11.016 11.046 11.087 211.130

Van Essen, Tim 4 3 26 5:05.327 11.111 11.184 11.289 411.389

Gleboff, Aaron 3 4 26 5:11.122 5.795 10.992 11.090 11.188 311.278

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

F1 (A3)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:05.610Matlo, Aaron 1 4:28.928 5:05.956 1 4 1 2428 24 281 56/611.5661.

5:11.155Swart,  Gert 2 5:05.727 5:05.613 2 1 2 3127 26 272 53/611.3402.

5:04.210Gleboff, Aaron 3 5:01.228 5:11.122 3 2 4 5226 25 264 51/605.4383.

5:01.525Van Essen, Tim 4 5:04.832 5:05.327 4 3 3 6325 25 263 51/610.1594.



OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

17
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

12th Stock (A3 Main)

Loos, John 1 1 0.000   1 

Van Essen, Tim 2 2 0.000   2 

Loos, A A Ron 3 3 0.000   3 

Houston, Byron 4 4 0.000   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

12th Stock (A3)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

8:10.995Loos, John 1 8:01.184 1 1 2143 41 84/972.1791.

8:08.939Loos, A A Ron 2 8:04.785 2 3 5341 40 81/973.7242.

8:06.499Van Essen, Tim 4 8:04.645 4 2 6237 40 77/971.1443.

8:06.276Houston, Byron 3 8:08.574 3 4 7437 38 75/974.8504.

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

18
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock (A3 Main)

Gleboff, Aaron 4 1 25 5:00.798 10.035 10.254 10.414 410.679

Swart,  Gert 7 2 25 5:06.673 5.875 10.305 10.408 10.527 Bump10.761

Matlo, Aaron 3 3 24 4:48.737 9.986 10.247 10.435 310.674

Tomasz, Micheal 1 4 0   1 

Miranda, Justin 2 5 0   2 

Sanders, James 5 6 0   5 

Van Essen, Tim 6 7 0   6 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

TC Stock (A3)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:04.487Tomasz, Micheal 1 5:02.373 1 1 4 2130 30 60/606.8601.

5:08.947Matlo, Aaron 2 5:07.837 4:48.737 2 2 3 4230 30 243 60/616.7842.

4:11.619Gleboff, Aaron 4 5:06.399 5:00.798 4 3 1 4324 28 251 53/607.1973.

5:03.807Miranda, Justin 3 5:07.114 3 5 5 8529 24 53/610.9214.

1:18.695Sanders, James 5 5:04.913 5 4 6 947 26 33/383.6085.

0.000Van Essen, Tim 6 6 6 7 1260 0/0.0006.



OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

19
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

Novice (A3 Main)

Sanders, Corbon 1 1 0.000   1 

Miranda, Ayrton 2 2 0.000   2 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Novice (A3)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:25.414Miranda, Ayrton 2 5:20.198 2 1 3111 11 22/645.6121.

5:24.064Sanders, Corbon 1 5:01.381 1 2 3212 9 21/625.4452.

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

20
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (B3 Main)

Swart,  Gert 1 1 0.000   5 

Loos, John 2 2 0.000   6 

Sanders, James 3 3 0.000   7 

Prommer, Doug 4 4 0.000   8 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Scale Spec (B3)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:06.158Swart,  Gert 1 5:05.077 1 1 2128 27 55/611.2351.

5:09.814Loos, John 2 5:03.732 2 2 4227 26 53/613.5462.

5:11.349Sanders, James 3 5:06.600 3 3 6326 26 52/617.9493.

5:01.629Prommer, Doug 4 5:09.507 4 4 8419 22 41/611.1364.

OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

21
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  02/20/2022Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (A3 Main)

Matlo, Aaron 1 1 0.000   1 

Miranda, Justin 2 2 0.000   2 

Loos, A A Ron 3 3 0.000   3 

Gleboff, Aaron 4 4 0.000   4 



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Scale Spec (A3)
OK RC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:02.154Matlo, Aaron 1 5:08.807 1 1 2129 30 59/610.9611.

5:08.625Loos, A A Ron 2 5:08.348 2 2 4229 29 58/616.9732.

5:07.430Gleboff, Aaron 4 5:00.714 4 3 7328 28 56/608.1443.

5:05.566Miranda, Justin 3 5:04.396 3 4 7428 28 56/609.9624.


